AL FEHREFNSEIHEAN BUCHEEBNAER

JEUERINiE

Sf 6 £ 3 A 31 BIHE

(BEA7: )

z B

» H
1 BEDH
1. {WENEPE
Hia&e
T4
SRS
FUILAE
ENVE PEA T
2. EEEE
(WAEFEEEE
H
W I ki
2 i
{2k d
BB E&EPERT
(2) 17 [8 7 & P
7T
T (5] E B
@Q)EF DM OE E
BEHIRLEH
BEEOMOEES
BEEEST
GREAG
0 BEOH
1. BB 1E
HEAS
A&
PN 4]
Y&
HKILENT S
mEhAE S
2. EEAME
EHIEAE
BEEAEEE
AEAEH
I TERRREDE
AT EA Al 1 oo B
4 5 I R A PE R
IEBRM E A
. %i-ﬁ—EU{E%E't@A?f

4,438,612
123,771
35,200
1,032,233

2,958,495
1,386,877

2
9,445,357

1,348,380

61,193

11,494,971
6,600,885
118,800
22,882
70,000

39,956,000

5,629,816

13,790,731

1,348,380

61,193
15,200,304

18,307,538

39,956,000

A 32,779,753
A 4,653,665

20,830.120

58,263,538

A 37.433.418

20,830,120




